
Crown Copyright Resented:'
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2gth August, 1938, to mid-day on the ist September, 1938.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Channel Islands
Palestine
Bombay— Other Ports
Finland
Sweden
Netherlands
France
Syria ...
Switzerland
Morocco
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity"
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on •
the 2Qth August, 1938,
to mid-day on the ist
September, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion._f_
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps).

and bars.

£—
—

——
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
Inter-bank

transactions.

f ,

—

—

22,778
766,893

—

' —
126,203

—
3,827.735

4,743,609

^\ , mOther.

{,
1,500

—
915

—1,420
225

——
—

—287

4,347

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

f.
—
10,480

~~

1,210

53,634
10,161
24,638
9,671
5,6i5

— 612

116,021

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

. f,
——

^__

—16,252

—
—4,625
_ — .
—

20,877

Total of
Gold.

i
1,500

10,480

23,693
768,103
71,306
10,386
24,638

140,499
. 5,6i5
3,827,735

899

4,884,854

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
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• —
—
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—
—
—

Refined.

i

—126,110

—
—

286

126,396

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

' " £
•' • —
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—
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United
Kingdom.
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—
—

•
—
—

—
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—
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Total of
Silver.

I
—
—126̂ 110

—• —
—

——
—

—286

126,396

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

'-

{,
1,500

10,480
126,110
23,693

768,103
71,306
10,386
24,638

140,499
5,6i5

3,827,735
1,185

5,011,250
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w To correct Return for Period i8th-22nd August, 1938:—Gold Bullion, Unrefined, &c., Yugoslavia, Deduct £22,970.
• ny Gold Bullion, Refined, in the form accepted in inter-bank transactions, Yugoslavia, Add £22,970.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
ist September, 1938. W. HENDERSON, Controller. '. H


