Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 29th August, 1938, to mid-day on the 1st September, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.						
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	THE
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.s., lumps), and bars.	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal	Total of			Of legal	Not of legal	Total of	Gold and	E
		In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.	LONI
Channel Islands Palestine Bombay—Other Ports Finland Sweden Netherlands France Syria Switzerland Morocco United States of America Other Countries	€	£	£ 1,500 — 915 — 1,420 — 225 — — — 287	£ 10,480 - 1,210 53,634 10,161 24,638 9,671 5,615 - 612	£	£ 1,500 10,480 — 23,693 71,306 10,386 24,638 140,499 5,615 3,827,735	£	£	£	£	£ — 126,110 — — — — — — — — — — — 286	£ 1,500 10,480 126,110 23,693 768,103 71,306 10,386 24,638 140,499 5,615 3,827,735 1,185	OON GAZETTE, 2 SEPTEMB
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 29th August, 1938, to mid-day on the 1st September, 1938.		4,743,609	4,347	116,021	20,877	4,884,854	·	126,396	. —	-	126,396	5,011,250	3ER, 1938

To correct Return for Period 18th-22nd August, 1938:—Gold Bullion, Unrefined, &c., Yugoslavia, Deduct £22,970.

Gold Bullion, Refined, in the form accepted in inter-bank transactions, Yugoslavia, Add £22,970.